Summer 2025

SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

01967
01054
01954
07380
01394
01849
02053
01327
02778
01778
01982
00794
03039
00918
01955
02085
01120
01654
07259
01036
01244
00578
02011
01390
01503
10189
01676
01676
01990
00280
01561
02055
07059
01899
01238
07238
00065
01781
01198
01691
01822
01239
01478
01876
00990
01390
05161

Sebastien
Benoit
Francois
Simon
Miche
Jacques
Steven
Jean-
Yves
Marcel
Martin
Dustin
Lyne
Robert
Josee
David
Martin
Stephan
Robert
Sebastien
Hugo
Martin
Robin
Miche
Christine
Jonathan
Valérie
Valérie
Pabloandres
Isabelle
Benoit
Claude
Marie-Eve
Karine
Francois
Melanie
Christiane
Alexy
Jeremy
Martin
Philippe
Dean
Alex
Raphaél
Miche
Miche
Claire

Aubry
Foisy

Van Winden
Roy

Giard
Cormier
Ashton
Chabot
Blais
Gaudet
Lacharite
Wontka
Yelle
Daoust
Larocque
Clavette
Rey
Legault
Sanscartier
Stebenne
Choi

Leduc
Tremblay
Bernier
Bonhomme
Laporte
Cotes
Cotes
Desranleau
Raymond-
Pageau
Lussier
Gordon
Pelland
Chaput
Tyberghien
Blass
Medeiros
Daoust
Mireault
Ménard
Brascoup
Breault
Auclair
Levesque
Bernier
Liscourt

Report By League

8-Ball

SL MP MW Team
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Team Name

8&9 Kings

Les guerriers

After Eight

Pool and the Gang
Pool Quoi Pas
Ragnar

Sharp Shooters
Stroke and Hope
La 8 au Coin
Ragnar

Les Predateurs
Hustlers

Les Bulldogs

Le Repaire

Pool and the Gang
Equipe 5

Pool Quoi Pas
The Wrecking Balls
La Familia

After Eight
Hustlers
2Cool4Pool

Sharp Shooters
8Ball Snipers

Pool and the Gang
Kings

Ardoises

Ardoises

Ragnar

Les Sorciers

The Wrecking Balls
Les Predateurs
Les Bulldogs

Les Héros

Sons of pool

La Familia

Chalk N Roll
Equipe 5

Le Repaire

Pool and the Gang
Les Balles en Main
Les Bandits

Les Predateurs
Les Clowns

Never Surrender
8Ball Snipers

Top Spin

Gender: All

PA
77.7778%
74.0741%
70.8333%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
64.2857%
64.1026%
63.6364%
63.6364%
62.5000%
61.1111%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.2593%
59.2593%
58.9744%
58.3333%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%
56.6667%
55.5556%
54.7619%
54.5455%
54.5455%
53.3333%
53.3333%
53.3333%
53.3333%
52.7778%
52.7778%
52.7778%
52.3810%
52.3810%
52.3810%
51.8519%
51.8519%
51.8519%
51.5152%
51.5152%
51.5152%
51.5152%
51.5152%
50.0000%
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SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

01096
01445
01971
01504
01890
00170
02052
07272
00377
00560
01147
01700
01935
01378
00766
01065
01222
01382
01394
01666
00210
01327
01522
01890
04169
04169
00925
01666
01815
01963
00415
00829
01597
01945
01226
01899
02778
01132
01637
00021
01945
01935
00419
01482
00142
00647
01054

Stephane
Pierre
Dany
Elvis
Sylvie
Marylene
Steven
Paulette
Guy

Jody
Daniel
Martin
Stephane
Pierre-Marc
Pascal
Samuel
Yannick
Luc
Michel
Mickael
Joanne
Jean-
Harold
Sylvie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Jean-
Mickael
Nicolas
Eric
Diane
Daniel
Jeff
Michel
Darleen
Karine
Yves
Danik
Stephane
Gaston
Michel
Stephane
Marie-Josee
Stephanie
Joanie
Mario
Benoit

Lavoie
Derome
Beauregard
Kemp
Senecal
Lapointe
Damrongsak
Lavallee
Mongenais
Kieran
Laroche
McGraw
Fortin
Rioux
Deslandes
St-Onge
Bourassa
Thibault
Giard

De jaham
Bourgoin
Chabot
Menard
Senecal
Rheaume
Rheaume
Limoges
De jaham
Houde
Desparois
Ducap

De Castris
B.St Pierre
Boucher
Thompson
Pelland
Blais
Lavallée
Cadorette
Vallieres
Boucher
Fortin
Croteau
Gaudreau
Quellet
Racine
Foisy

SL MP
5 12
4 10
4 14
5 4
4 8
4 M
5 M
5 9
4 9
5 7
4 7
5 7
5 7
4 12
4 10
5 10
4 10
5 10
4 10
4 5
4 13
4 13
4 8
4 M
4 9
4 9
4 6
4 6
4 6
5 9
4 10
5 10
4 10
4 10
5 7
5 M
4 12
5 12
4 12
5 4
4 8
5 4
4 9
4 9
5 10
4 10
4 10
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Team Name
La 8 au Coin
Les Recrues
Top Spin

Le Phoenix

Les Héros

Spin Br8ker's
Sharp Shooters
DeadPoolers
Les Clowns
2Cool4Pool
Sons of pool
Les Coudes en I'Air
Les Héros

Le Phoenix

Les Flukers
Les Balles en Main
Ragnar

Les Clowns
Pool Quoi Pas
Ardoises

Sons of pool
Stroke and Hope
After Eight

Les Héros

Spin Br8ker's
Spin Br8ker's
Chalk N Roll
Ardoises
Equipe 5

After Eight

Big BRE8SK
2Cool4Pool
DeadPoolers
Les Héros

Big BRE8SK

Les Héros

La 8 au Coin
Les Crazy Eight
Sharp Shooters
Equipe 5

Les Héros

Les Héros
Chalk N Roll
Les Flukers
Les Tigers

Les Tigers

Les guerriers

PA
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.4848%
48.4848%
48.1481%
48.1481%
47.6190%
47.6190%
47.6190%
47.6190%
47.2222%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.1538%
46.1538%
45.8333%
45.4545%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
43.3333%
43.3333%
43.3333%
43.3333%
42.8571%
42.4242%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
40.7407%
40.7407%
40.0000%
40.0000%
40.0000%

1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4545
1.4545
1.4444
1.4444
1.4286
1.4286
1.4286
1.4286
1.4167
1.4000
1.4000
1.4000
1.4000
1.4000
1.4000
1.3846
1.3846
1.3750
1.3636
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.3000
1.3000
1.3000
1.3000
1.2857
1.2727
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2222
1.2222
1.2000
1.2000
1.2000




SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

01376
01733
05352
00490
01314
01338
01451
01665
01527
01314
00079
00180
00403
01300
01376
01706
00180
00671
01365
00676
01547
02778
00337
00892
00896
00983
01075
01071
01120
01310
01338
01376
00193
00983
01071
01120
01142
01539

Martin
Joel
Pierre
Melissa
Jean
Gilles
Gaetan
Annick
Guillaume
Jean
Marie-Anne
Stephane
Jose Luis
Hugo
Martin
Georges
Stephane
Stephane
Ghislain
Andre
Martin
Yves
Paul
Richard
Gerry
Jessie
Cedric
Junior
Martin
Jean-
Gilles
Martin
Sylvain
Jessie
Junior
Martin
Virginie
Guy

Giard
Doiron
Goyette
Montour
Auclair
Pepin
Gadbois
Marion
St-Vincent
Auclair
Michaud
Bates
Carmona
Aranda
Giard
Kemp
Bates
Mallet
Gagne
Lemay
Tremblay
Blais
Bonneau
Payette
Normand
Daudelin
Lortie
Lamontagne
Rey
Castonguay
Pepin
Giard
Bergeron
Daudelin
Lamontagne
Rey
Lavallee
Auclair

SL Tier: Gris (8b)

00095
01321
01289
01429
09395
01946
00422
01176

Denis
Gerald
Thierry
Paul

Ho Wai
Gilles
Yannick
Christophe

Normandin
Blaquiere
Vieux
Pinel
Leung
Gagne
Giroux
Boyer

SL MP MW Team
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Team Name
Pool Quoi Pas
Les Coudes en I'Air
Pool and the Gang
Les Bandits

Spin Br8ker's

Les guerriers
Never Surrender
Sharp Shooters
Le Phoenix

Spin Br8ker's

Les Fire Balls
Ardoises
DeadPoolers

Les Recrues

Les Tigers

Les Recrues
Ardoises
DeadPoolers

Les Amateurs

Les Balles en Main
The Wrecking Balls
Sons of pool

Big BRE8SK

Les Crazy Eight
Big BRE8SK
Ardoises

Les Vikings

8Ball Snipers

Pool Quoi Pas
Hustlers

Les guerriers

Pool Quoi Pas
Les Sorciers
Ardoises

8Ball Snipers

Les Tigers

Les Vikings

After Eight

Team Name

Stroke and Hope
On Cue

La 8 au Coin

Les Flukers

Les Sorciers

Les Predateurs
Les Recrues

The Wrecking Balls

PA
39.3939%
39.3939%
38.8889%
38.8889%
38.8889%
38.8889%
38.8889%
38.4615%
38.0952%
37.5000%
37.0370%
37.0370%
37.0370%
37.0370%
37.0370%
37.0370%
37.0370%
36.6667%
36.6667%
36.3636%
35.8974%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
PA

80.0000%
70.0000%
60.0000%
59.2593%
58.3333%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%

.1818
.1818
.1667
.1667
.1667
.1667
.1667
.1538
1429
.1250
111
111
A111
111
111
111
111
.1000
1.1000
1.0909
1.0769
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
PPM
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2.4000
2.1000
1.8000
1.7778
1.7500
1.7143
1.7143
1.7143

102
103
104
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
112
112
114
115
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
Place
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SL Tier: Gris (8b)

01289
01007
00410
01709
01405
01854
00230
00550
01540
01674
00876
00354
01962
07169
00768
01297
00355
00095
01297
01783
09115
00113
00355
01562
09106
01039
09779
01924
01962
00489
01039
01465
00130
01573
11001
01041
01858
01924
01186

Thierry
Claude
Mario
Mok
Albert
Patrick
Nicolas
Daniel
Martin
Rene
Dan
Serge
Louis-
Pierre
Sylvain
Mathieu
Karl
Denis
Mathieu
Sébastien
Josee
Jocelyn
Karl
Amine
Daniel
Michel
Rudy
Jean
Louis-
Dominic
Michel
Jean-Guy
Jean
Daniel
Denis
Gilles
Marc andre
Jean
Santiago

Vieux
Albert
Nadeau
Mek
Blaquiere
Clermont
Fontaine
Filiatrault
Gaudreau
Cormier
Pritchard
Girard
Latour
Paquette
Brunet
Barbeau
Monette
Normandin
Barbeau
Lajoie
Gagne
Legault
Monette
Binani
Mallette
Renaud
Thomas
Barbeau
Latour
Massé
Renaud
Bujold
Roy
Blain
Poitras
Lebel
Deveaux
Barbeau
Pineda

SL Tier: Noir (8b)

00078
07196
01625
01057
00821
00252
04106

Pascal
Julien
Francois
Patrice
Sergio
Kevin
Francois

Roy
Sanscartier
Gadoury
Reid
Medrano
Morissette
Dubuc

Team Name
La 8 au Coin

Big BRE8SK

Les Predateurs
Les Coudes en I'Air
On Cue

Les Sorciers

Les Balles en Main
2Cool4Pool

Les Flukers

Les Coudes en I'Air
Chalk N Roll

Les Sorciers

Les guerriers
Les Crazy Eight
Les Vikings
Stroke and Hope
Spin Br8ker's
Stroke and Hope
Stroke and Hope
Les Bandits

Les Bulldogs
Chalk N Roll
Spin Br8ker's

Le Phoenix

Les Coudes en I'Air
8Ball Snipers
Les Bulldogs
Stroke and Hope
Les guerriers
Les Fire Balls
8Ball Snipers

Le Phoenix

Top Spin
DeadPoolers
2Cool4Pool

La Familia

Kings

Stroke and Hope
Les Amateurs
Team Name

Les Balles en Main
La Familia

Les Clowns

Les Flukers

Les Bandits
Equipe 5

Top Spin

PA
55.5556%
54.1667%
53.3333%
53.3333%
52.3810%
51.8519%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
46.6667%
45.8333%
44.4444%
43.3333%
42.4242%
41.6667%
40.7407%
38.8889%
38.8889%
37.5000%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
29.6296%
29.6296%
29.6296%
27.7778%
26.6667%
26.6667%
25.9259%
25.6410%
23.3333%
22.2222%
22.2222%
18.5185%
16.6667%
PA

75.0000%
66.6667%
63.8889%
63.3333%
62.9630%
61.1111%
60.0000%

1.6667
1.6250
1.6000
1.6000
1.5714
1.5556
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4000
1.3750
1.3333
1.3000
1.2727
1.2500
1.2222
1.1667
1.1667
1.1250
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.8889
0.8889
0.8889
0.8333
0.8000
0.8000
0.7778
0.7692
0.7000
0.6667
0.6667
0.5556
0.5000
PPM

2.2500
2.0000
1.9167
1.9000
1.8889
1.8333
1.8000

Place
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SL Tier: Noir (8b)

01628 Daniel
00158 Alex
00182 Robert
00108 Stephane
00504 Aristithis
01388 Richard
01788 Rejean
01326 Michel
00108 Stephane
02821 Gaetan
00191 Stanley
00709 Steve
00068 Elvis
01467 Bruno
01648 Kevin
04106 Francois
01474 Bassim
04106 Francois
00455 Kylan
00508 Francis
00068 Elvis
00663 Gilles
00144 Christian
01914 Benoit
00158 Alex
00356 Joao
00122 Mario
00124 Martin-
00187 Michel
00800 Emmanuel
00371 Jonathan
01914 Benoit
00187 Michel
02821 Gaetan
07136 Paul
00040 Remi
00306 Jonathan
00697 Eric
01648 Kevin
05130 Bernard
02446 Rejean

Loiselle
Mole
Martel
Roy
Koukopoulos
Mercier
Doyon
Dubord
Roy
Lavigne
Gonsalves
Remillard
Joubert
Ranger
Dorion
Dubuc
Hachem
Dubuc
Bomberry
Montreuil
Joubert
Larocque
Caouette
Daraiche
Mole
Medeiros
Quellet
Desgroseilliers
Leblanc
Taillon
Magnan
Daraiche
Leblanc
Lavigne
Bussieres
Payette
Afshar
Oster
Dorion
Portier
Villeneuve

SL Tier: Vert (8b)

01726 Elizabeth
02026 Patrice
01108 Lyne
01687 Koffi
00104 Marie-

Auclair
Patenaude
Leblanc
Acakpovi
Myre

_
o O

~N B~ O

_
o o

2 OO W PADNWWAOOAOOAOWWNWAONONPDTWOO OO N O N O

Team Name
On Cue

Spin Br8ker's
Les Clowns
Les guerriers
Chalk N Roll
Les Fire Balls
Ragnar

Les Recrues
Les guerriers
La 8 au Coin
The Wrecking Balls
After Eight
8Ball Snipers
Sharp Shooters
Ardoises
Ardoises

Kings

Ardoises

Les Bandits

Big BRESK
8Ball Snipers
Les Vikings

Le Phoenix
Les Héros

Spin Br8ker's
8&9 Kings

Les Tigers
Hustlers

Pool Quoi Pas
Le Repaire

Le Repaire

Les Héros

Pool Quoi Pas
La 8 au Coin
Never Surrender
Les Crazy Eight
Hustlers

Sons of pool
Ardoises

Pool and the Gang
Ragnar

Team Name

Spin Br8ker's
Le Repaire
Ardoises

On Cue
2Cool4Pool

PA
58.3333%
58.3333%
57.1429%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
53.3333%
53.3333%
52.3810%
52.3810%
51.8519%
51.5152%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.7179%
48.1481%
48.1481%
46.6667%
46.6667%
44.4444%
41.6667%
41.0256%
40.7407%
40.4762%
39.3939%
38.8889%
38.4615%
37.5000%
33.3333%
33.3333%
30.9524%
30.7692%
29.6296%
28.5714%
27.7778%
27.2727%
25.0000%
23.8095%
14.8148%
PA

84.8485%
76.6667%
75.0000%
72.2222%
71.4286%

1.7500
1.7500
1.7143
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6000
1.6000
1.5714
1.5714
1.5556
1.5455
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4615
1.4444
1.4444
1.4000
1.4000
1.3333
1.2500
1.2308
1.2222
1.2143
1.1818
1.1667
1.1538
1.1250
1.0000
1.0000
0.9286
0.9231
0.8889
0.8571
0.8333
0.8182
0.7500
0.7143
0.4444
PPM

2.5455
2.3000
2.2500
2.1667
2.1429

Place
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SL Tier: Vert (8b)

01545
02033
01131
01088
01273
01726
01857
01311
01413
02064
01066
01533
01088
00960
01661
02080
01762
01762
00884
02099
00991
01585
01682
01871
01180
00208
01137
00376
02057
01231
01661
01530
02058
07462
01107
01285
01413
01317
01701
02056
02070
04124
00554
00748
01137
01180
01413

Elaine
Alain
Alain
Lucie
Francis
Elizabeth
Pierre
Julie
Emy
Daniel
Marie-
Linda
Lucie
Michel
Melanie
Andre
Josee
Josee
Michel
Sylvain
Francis
Sylvie
Eric
Melodie
Lyne
Caroline
Lyne
Christine
Narindra
Diane
Melanie
Vanessa
Pierre
Marilyn
Jessica
Sophie
Emy
William
Christian
Pascal
Ghislaine
Sylvie
Lise
Bernard
Lyne
Lyne
Emy

Bonhomme
Verreault
Wilson
Dube

Morel
Auclair
Pascoletti
Vachon
Gregoire
LEcuyer
Gagne
Henripin
Dube
Desmarais
Charbonneau
Deveaux
Ste-Marie
Ste-Marie
Dugal
Drapeau
Martin
Castell
Marquis
Dupre
Paquette
Caouette
Boudreault
Auclair
Randriantandra
Lalonde
Charbonneau
Collum
Barbeau
Beaudoin
Chales
Sanscartier
Gregoire
Lecompte
Charest
Daigle
Gagnon
Lizotte
Harnois
Panneton
Boudreault
Paquette
Gregoire
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Team Name
Le Repaire
Hustlers

Les Bulldogs
Spin Br8ker's
Chalk N Roll
Spin Br8ker's
Chalk N Roll
Never Surrender
Pool Quoi Pas
Les guerriers
Les Flukers

Les Bulldogs
Les Tigers
Never Surrender
8Ball Snipers
Kings

Les Héros

Les Héros

On Cue

Equipe 5

Kings

Les Flukers
Kings

Les Tigers

8Ball Snipers
Hustlers

Les Tigers
2Cool4Pool
Sons of pool
DeadPoolers
8Ball Snipers
Les Fire Balls
Stroke and Hope
Spin Br8ker's
DeadPoolers

La Familia

Pool Quoi Pas
Pool Quoi Pas
The Wrecking Balls
Les Héros
Stroke and Hope
Stroke and Hope
Les Recrues
Les Crazy Eight
Pool Quoi Pas
8Ball Snipers
Les Balles en Main

PA
70.0000%
70.0000%
69.2308%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
66.6667%
63.8889%
63.8889%
63.3333%
62.9630%
62.9630%
61.5385%
61.1111%
61.1111%
59.2593%
58.3333%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%
56.4103%
55.5556%
54.5455%
54.5455%
54.1667%
54.1667%
53.3333%
53.3333%
52.3810%
52.3810%
51.8519%
51.8519%
51.8519%
51.8519%
51.8519%
51.5152%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%

2.1000
2.1000
2.0769
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
2.0000
1.9167
1.9167
1.9000
1.8889
1.8889
1.8462
1.8333
1.8333
1.7778
1.7500
1.7143
1.7143
1.7143
1.7143
1.7143
1.6923
1.6667
1.6364
1.6364
1.6250
1.6250
1.6000
1.6000
1.5714
1.5714
1.5556
1.5556
1.5556
1.5556
1.5556
1.5455
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
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SL Tier: Vert (8b)

01763
01892
01997
01985
01970
02056
00961
01088
02057
01317
01738
01814
00776
01402
01802
01311
01231
02003
02058
11002
01853
02003
01193
01137
01780
01576
02057
01619
00975
07462
01742
01980
00759
01853
01973
01163
01551
00931
01732
02073
01780
01998
01993
02064
01084
01442
01827

Nathalie
Jacques
Richard

Jean
Julie
Pascal
Renan
Lucie

Narindra

William
Pierre

Samuel

Pierre

Normande
Nicolas

Julie

Diane
Nancy
Pierre
Diane

Monique

Nancy
Jenny
Lyne
Odette
Mario

Narindra
Emmanuelle
Jean-Claude

Marilyn
Angie

Véronique
Marie-Pierre
Monique

Jenny
Elodie
Annie

Alexandro

Julie
Patrick
Odette
Martin
Sylvain
Daniel
Yvette
Céline
Doris

Delage
Gratton
Schettini
Thibodeau
Girard
Daigle
Moguel
Dube
Randriantandra
Lecompte
Duceppe
Tassé
Sicard
Bouffard
St Vincent
Vachon
Lalonde
Robillard
Barbeau
Bouchard
Vezina
Robillard
Gendron
Boudreault
Bellotti
L'Heureux
Randriantandra
Lacombe
Harpin
Beaudoin
Whitebean
Benoit
Simard
Vezina
Amirault
Gervais
Lavoie
Moguel
Beaulieu
Tourville
Bellotti
Scott
Lessard
LEcuyer
Larocque
Ravenelle
Ormachea
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Team Name
Les Clowns

Les Fire Balls
Top Spin

Les guerriers
Les Coudes en I'Air
Les Héros

8&9 Kings

Spin Br8ker's

La 8 au Coin
Pool Quoi Pas
Le Phoenix

Big BRE8SK

La 8 au Coin
Les Predateurs
Le Phoenix

Pool and the Gang
Ardoises

Les guerriers
Stroke and Hope
2Cool4Pool
Never Surrender
Les guerriers
8Ball Snipers
Pool Quoi Pas
La 8 au Coin
Equipe 5

La 8 au Coin
Les Amateurs
Les Sorciers
Spin Br8ker's
Les Bandits

Les Clowns

Les Vikings

8&9 Kings
Stroke and Hope
Top Spin

La 8 au Coin
8&9 Kings

Les Sorciers
Sharp Shooters
La 8 au Coin
Les Fire Balls
Les Amateurs
Les guerriers
Les Vikings

Les Crazy Eight
Les Recrues

PA
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.7179%
48.7179%
48.4848%
48.1481%
47.2222%
47.2222%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
45.8333%
45.4545%
45.4545%
45.2381%
44.4444%
44.4444%
43.7500%
43.5897%
43.3333%
42.8571%
42.8571%
42.8571%
41.6667%
41.6667%
40.7407%
40.7407%
40.4762%
40.0000%
40.0000%
40.0000%
39.3939%
39.3939%
38.8889%
38.8889%
38.8889%
37.5000%
37.5000%
37.0370%
37.0370%
36.1111%
33.3333%
33.3333%

1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4615
1.4615
1.4545
1.4444
1.4167
1.4167
1.4000
1.4000
1.4000
1.3750
1.3636
1.3636
1.3571
1.3333
1.3333
1.3125
1.3077
1.3000
1.2857
1.2857
1.2857
1.2500
1.2500
1.2222
1.2222
1.2143
1.2000
1.2000
1.2000
1.1818
1.1818
1.1667
1.1667
1.1667
1.1250
1.1250
1.1111
1.1111
1.0833
1.0000
1.0000




SL Tier: Vert (8b) SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place

51506 Les Héros 33.3333% 1.0000 98

01915 Line Lapierre 2 9 1

04124 Sylvie Lizotte 3 4 2 52507 Stroke and Hope 33.3333% 1.0000 98
01312 Julie Van Winden 2 1" 3 54203 Les Coudes en I'Air 33.3333% 1.0000 98
01317 William Lecompte 3 8 2 50501 Sons of pool 33.3333% 1.0000 98
01985 Jean Thibodeau 3 14 4 52503 Les guerriers 33.3333% 1.0000 98
02046 Norman Lajoie 2 7 2 50113 Les Bandits 33.3333% 1.0000 98
02059 Louise Lemyre 2 10 2 51006 Les Crazy Eight 33.3333% 1.0000 98
00779 Alexandre  Girard 3 13 5 51002 La Familia 30.7692% 0.9231 107
01108 Lyne Leblanc 3 1 3 51504 Ardoises 30.3030% 0.9091 108
01277 Sonia Brunette 3 1 3 50107 Big BRESK 30.3030% 0.9091 108
01551 Annie Lavoie 2 1" 3 51502 La 8 au Coin 30.3030% 0.9091 108
01193 Jenny Gendron 3 9 2 51505 8Ball Snipers 29.6296% 0.8889 111
01797 Raynald Gagnon 3 8 3 51003 Ragnar 29.1667% 0.8750 112
01532 Sarah-Jeene Raymond 3 8 2 54204 Les Sorciers 29.1667% 0.8750 112
01936 Karine Simard 2 7 1 50112 The Wrecking Balls 28.5714% 0.8571 114
00776 Pierre Sicard 3 6 2 51502 La8au Coin 27.7778% 0.8333 115
01677 Sylvain Sauve 3 6 2 50109 OnCue 27.7778% 0.8333 115
01258 Dawn Jacobs 3 10 3 50113 Les Bandits 26.6667% 0.8000 117
01231 Diane Lalonde 3 10 2 52504 Ardoises 26.6667% 0.8000 117
01828 JeanSebasti Letellier 3 5 1 54203 Les Coudes en I'Air 26.6667% 0.8000 117
01973 Jenny Amirault 2 5 1 52507 Stroke and Hope 26.6667% 0.8000 117
01270 Eliane Larocque 2 13 3 51005 Les Vikings 25.6410% 0.7692 121
02070 Ghislaine Gagnon 2 1 2 52507 Stroke and Hope 24.2424% 0.7273 122
02027 Liza Bouffard 2 7 1 50112 The Wrecking Balls 23.8095% 0.7143 123
00462 Nicole Tetreault 3 6 1 51002 La Familia 22.2222% 0.6667 124
00773 Yves Mathieu 3 1 1 50109 On Cue 21.2121% 0.6364 125
01915 Line Lapierre 2 1" 1 52506 Les Héros 21.2121% 0.6364 125
01838 Martin Perron 3 8 2 50102 Le Repaire 20.8333% 0.6250 127
01520 France Racine 2 7 1 50105 Les Recrues 19.0476% 0.5714 128
02074 Mederick Beaudin 2 5 0 54205 Equipe5 13.3333% 0.4000 129
01796 Danael Lachance 2 13 1 50505 Les Balles en Main 10.2564% 0.3077 130

9-Ball
SL Tier: Blanc SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place

01654 Stephan Legault 4 8 8 11105 Dragon 9Ballers 75.0000% 15.0000 1
01783 Sébastien  Lajoie 5 6 6 11101 Pool Junkies 74.1667% 14.8333 2
01792 Robert Gold 4 9 7 11104 1Job2Do 68.8889% 13.7778 3
01327 Jean- Chabot 4 13 10 10905 Team Cross Side 68.4615% 13.6923 4
00794 Dustin Wontka 5 6 5 10101 Red Dragon 68.3333% 13.6667 5
00925 Jean- Limoges 5 10 8 10903 Les Billaroides 68.0000% 13.6000 6
01303 Sylvain Beaudin 4 1 9 10701 Interpool 67.2727% 13.4545 7
01646 Danny Liu 5 5 4 10702 Money Ball 66.0000% 13.2000 8
01503 Christine Bonhomme 4 11 9 10901 Les Phénix 65.0000% 13.0000 9
01016 Jean- Dore 4 5 4 13102 Les Copains 65.0000% 13.0000 9
02053 Steven Ashton 4 7 6 11008 Sharp Shooters 65.0000% 13.0000 9
01547 Martin Tremblay 4 10 7 11106 Pool shark 64.5000% 12.9000 12
01884 Rejean Mailloux 4 10 8 10206 Shooter Shots 64.0000% 12.8000 13
01714 Pierre Frigon 4 15 12 11107 Tiger Souls 63.6667% 12.7333 14
00669 Rene Werner 5 7 5 10105 Les Pool Cleaners 63.5714% 12.7143 15
02154 Mathieu Turcotte 4 7 5 13107 Les Schtroumpfs 63.5714% 12.7143 15
01445 Pierre Derome 5 12 8 11107 Tiger Souls 63.3333% 12.6667 17
01221 Hugue Desgroseilliers 4 8 6 10204 LaBelle et les Bétes 63.1250% 12.6250 18
01053 Pierre Bissonnette 5 5 4 11108 Le Fun Club 63.0000% 12.6000 19
01198 Jeremy Daoust 4 1 9 10203 Le Repaire 62.2727% 12.4545 20
08837 Jean-Pierre Nafekh 5 9 7 10103 The Wanna Bee's 62.2222% 12.4444 21
01696 Jean-Pierre Dubreuil 4 5 3 10109 La blanche et ses 8 nains 62.0000% 12.4000 22
02048 Marc Taillon 4 13 9 10709 Sixteen Balls 61.9231% 12.3846 23
01548 Charlie Mow 5 9 7 10707 Top Guns 61.6667% 12.3333 24
01423 Emilio Sirois 5 10 8 10504 Les Predateurs 61.5000% 12.3000 25
01321 Gerald Blaquiere 5 15 10 10208 Elite 9 61.3333% 12.2667 26
01971 Dany Beauregard 4 9 5 10506 Top Spin 61.1111% 12.2222 27
01075 Cedric Lortie 4 9 6 11005 Les Vikings 61.1111% 12.2222 27



02460
01665
01778
00667
01493
00752
00766
00028
01870
01637
05352
01356
00193
00489
01083
00918
01940
00059
01382

SL Tier: Blanc

00142
01691
02484
07059
01237
09279
00931
00819
02052
01429
01849
01116
01822
01063
01371
01939
01977
02016
01041
01065
00829
01633
01781
02085
01565
01943
00490
01140
01302
01982
01522
00961
02294
00218
00266
07261
01367
01147
02778
05161
02017

Jean-louis
Annick
Marcel
Alain

Eric
Tommy
Pascal
Pascal
Carlos
Stephane
Pierre
Jacob
Sylvain
Dominic
Gilbert
Robert
Andre
Jean-
Luc

Joanie
Martin
Ginette
Marie-Eve
Konstantin
Chantal
Alexandro
Marcel
Steven
Paul
Jacques
Chase
Philippe
Alexandre
Remi
Michel
Lester
Cédric
Gilles
Samuel
Daniel
Mario
Alexy
David
Jeffrey
Jonathan
Melissa
Marc
Gaetan
Martin
Harold
Renan
Jocelyne
Jacques
Eric
Sylvie
Daniel
Daniel
Yves
Claire
Stéphane

Lecours-Loiselle
Marion
Gaudet
Doré
Patenaude
Couvrette
Deslandes
Jacques
Medeiros
Cadorette
Goyette
Leblanc
Bergeron
Massé
Guimont
Daoust
Hebert
Massé
Thibault

Ouellet
Mireault
Cardinal
Gordon
Brezgalov
Goyette
Moguel
Laliberte
Damrongsak
Pinel
Cormier
Brascoup
Ménard
Mercier
Belanger
Letourneau
Ayuban
Jacob
Lebel
St-Onge
De Castris
Auger
Medeiros
Clavette
Sheppard
Theoret
Montour
Trottier
Lehoux
Lacharite
Menard
Moguel
Nault
Marcoux
Van Winden
Goyette
Duhaime
Laroche
Blais
Liscourt
Borysiewicz
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Les Pacificateurs
Les Billaroides
Wookiee's

Les Copains

Les Copains

Les Underdogs
Shooter Shots
Les Cues Tips
Les Sharks
Sharp Shooters
Pool and the Gang
Never Surrender
Les Sorciers 2.0
Les Fire Balls
Follow

Le Repaire

Les Schtroumpfs
Les Fire Balls
Les Clowns

Team Name

Les Tigers

Pool and the Gang
Les Francs-Tireurs
Les Bulldogs
Billes-Art

Billes-Art

8&9 Kings

Les Underdogs
Top Guns

Shooter Shots
Ragnar

Pool Junkies

Les Balles en Main
Family Inc

Red Dragon

Les Schtroumpfs
Dreamcatchers
Pool shark

La Familia

Les Balles en Main
2Cool4Pool
Magnum Force
Les Sharks

Les Schtroumpfs
Les Francs-Tireurs
La blanche et ses 8 nains
Les Fire Balls

Les Farfadets
Interpool

Les Predateurs
Les Cues Tips
Eagle 9

Les Bulldogs
2Cool4Pool

Follow

Vingt-Zero

Les Pick Pockets
Team Cross Side
Sons of pool

Top Spin

Les Pool Cleaners

60.7143%
60.6250%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.5000%
59.2857%
59.0000%
58.8889%
58.7500%
58.4375%
58.3333%
58.3333%
58.1818%
58.1250%
58.1250%
58.0000%
58.0000%
57.8571%
57.8571%

PA
57.7778%
57.6923%
57.5000%
57.2727%
57.0833%
57.0000%
56.7857%
56.3636%
56.3636%
56.2500%
56.2500%
56.2500%
55.7692%
55.6250%
55.6250%
55.6250%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.4167%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
54.5455%
54.5000%
54.5000%
54.1667%
54.0909%
54.0000%
53.8889%
53.8462%
53.7500%
53.7500%
53.7500%
53.6364%
53.5714%
53.5000%
53.3333%
53.1818%
53.1818%

12.1429
12.1250
12.0000
12.0000
11.9000
11.8571
11.8000
11.7778
11.7500
11.6875
11.6667
11.6667
11.6364
11.6250
11.6250
11.6000
11.6000
11.5714
11.5714

PPM
11.5556
11.5385
11.5000
11.4545
11.4167
11.4000
11.3571
11.2727
11.2727
11.2500
11.2500
11.2500
11.1538
11.1250
11.1250
11.1250
11.1111
11.1111
11.0833
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
10.9091
10.9000
10.9000
10.8333
10.8182
10.8000
10.7778
10.7692
10.7500
10.7500
10.7500
10.7273
10.7143
10.7000
10.6667
10.6364
10.6364

29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
44
46
46

Place
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
57
57
60
61
61
61
64
64
66
67
67
67
67
67
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
83
84
85
86
87
87



01557 Christian
01599 Michel
01559 Stephane
01778 Marcel
02102 Adlene
00857 Mathieu

SL Tier: Blanc
00785 Jocelyn
02040 Alain
01310 Jean-
01260 Thomas
01539 Guy
07238 Melanie
00605 Andrea
00896 Gerry
01226 Darleen
01963 Eric
01711 Benoit
02052 Steven
01167 Kenneth
01095 Theo
01385 Daniel
01990 Pabloandres
00560 Jody
00961 Renan
02011 Robin
01147 Daniel
01733 Joel
00208 Caroline
01132 Danik
01831 Tomy
00671 Stephane
02294 Jocelyne
01434 Alexandre
07070 Christian
07100 Guy
01665 Annick
00130 Jean
00645 Samuel
09964 Jason
01842 Marcel
02868 Suzanne
02778 Yves

Laplante
Leblanc

Brunet

Gaudet

Rtibi
Trudel-Lapierre

Poirier
Carriere
Castonguay
Dumont-Goyette
Auclair
Tyberghien
Moraga
Normand
Thompson
Desparois
Desrosiers
Damrongsak
Minogue
Desgroseilliers
Paille
Desranleau
Kieran
Moguel
Tremblay
Laroche
Doiron
Caouette
Lavallée
Valcourt
Mallet

Nault
Portelance
Bissonnette
Bordeleau
Marion

Roy
Gauvreau
Boucher
Gonthier
Laliberte
Blais
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The Shooters
Never Surrender
The Shooters
Ragnar

Le Dooly's

The Inspirations

Team Name
1Job 2 Do

Le Fun Club

La Belle et les Bétes
Vingt-Zero

Les Cues Tips

La Familia

Top Guns

Elite 9

Elite 9

Les Schtroumpfs
Les Coudes en l'air
Sharp Shooters
Team Cross Side
La Belle et les Bétes
1Job 2 Do

Ragnar

Ball Breakers

8&9 Kings

Sharp Shooters
Sons of pool

Les Coudes en l'air
La Belle et les Bétes
Les Crazy Eight
Les Coudes en l'air
DeadPoolers

The Inspirations
Sixteen Balls
Wookiee's

Les Billaroides
Sharp Shooters
Top Spin

Top Spin

Kings

Les Pick Pockets
Elite 9

Les Snowbirds

52.7778%
52.5000%
52.0000%
51.9231%
51.7857%
51.6667%

PA
51.6667%
51.6667%
51.5385%
51.5000%
51.5000%
51.4286%
51.2500%
51.2500%
51.2500%
51.1111%
51.0000%
50.8333%
50.7143%
50.7143%
50.7143%
50.3846%
50.3846%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.5000%
49.4444%
49.1667%
49.0000%
48.5000%
48.5000%
48.4615%
48.3333%
48.3333%
48.3333%
48.1818%
48.1818%
48.0000%
48.0000%
47.7273%
47.3333%

10.5556
10.5000
10.4000
10.3846
10.3571
10.3333

PPM
10.3333
10.3333
10.3077
10.3000
10.3000
10.2857
10.2500
10.2500
10.2500
10.2222
10.2000
10.1667
10.1429
10.1429
10.1429
10.0769
10.0769
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.9000
9.8889
9.8333
9.8000
9.7000
9.7000
9.6923
9.6667
9.6667
9.6667
9.6364
9.6364
9.6000
9.6000
9.5455
9.4667

89
90
91
92
93
94

Place
94
94
97
98
98

100
101
101
101
104
105
106
107
107
107
110
110
112
112
112
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
122
122
125
125
127
127
129
130



SL Tier: Gris

01474
09395
09779
00455
01946
01984
01007
00380
01474
09398

Bassim
Ho Wai
Rudy
Kylan
Gilles
Essae
Claude
Dave
Bassim
Tyler

SL Tier: Gris

00683
01540
01625
05073
01854
07380
00594
00330
07259
00888
01320
00550
01876
01876
01788
09779
01858
00689
01203
00410
01387
00124
01776
01527
01380
01805
01705
09115
01531
01459
01700
01211
01289
00354
11001
01376
00676
06243
01730
00620
02015
00876
01224
02375
01573
01070
07380

Mathieu
Martin
Francois
David
Patrick
Simon
Mathis
Jerome
Robert
Roland
Steve
Daniel
Raphaél
Raphaél
Rejean
Rudy
Marc andre
Benoit
Denis
Mario
Maxime
Martin-
Gabiriel
Guillaume
Arvin
Patrick
Maxime
Josee
Caroline
Maxime
Martin
Karl
Thierry
Serge
Denis
Martin
Andre
Jonathan
Bernard
Alexandre
Richard
Dan
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Yannick
Simon

Hachem
Leung
Thomas
Bomberry
Gagne
Cayabyab
Albert
Couvrette
Hachem
Collett

Savard
Gaudreau
Gadoury
Neron
Clermont
Roy
Desgroseilliers
Nourrain
Sanscartier
Gauthier
Beausoleil
Filiatrault
Auclair
Auclair
Doyon
Thomas
Deveaux
Archambault
Cardin
Nadeau
Boivin
Desgroseilliers
Paquette
St-Vincent
Matienzo
Camirand
Faubert
Gagne
Reeves
Patrice
McGraw
Maheu
Vieux
Girard
Poitras
Giard
Lemay
Gagne
Theriault
Benoit-Germain
Borysiewicz
Pritchard
Guay
Ricard

Blain
Mercier
Roy

SL MP MW Team
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Team Name

Kings

Les Sorciers 2.0
Les Billaroides
Pool Junkies
Les Predateurs
Dreamcatchers
Les Fire Balls
Les Underdogs
Les Snowbirds
Top Guns

Team Name
Magnum Force
Family Inc

Eagle 9

Money Ball

Les Sharks

Pool and the Gang
La Belle et les Bétes
2Cool4Pool

La Familia

Pool shark
Shooter Shots

Ball Breakers

Les Clowns

Eagle 9

Ragnar

Les Bulldogs
Kings

Les Pool Cleaners
Vingt-Zero

Les Predateurs

Le Fun Club

La Belle et les Bétes
Wookiee's

The Wanna Bee's
Dreamcatchers
Dragon 9Ballers
La blanche et ses 8 nains
Les Bulldogs
Vingt-Zero

Le Fun Club

Les Coudes en l'air
2Cool4Pool

Les Snowbirds

Les Sharks
2Cool4Pool

Les Tigers

Les Balles en Main
Les Sharks

Les Phénix

Les Underdogs
Les Pool Cleaners
Ball Breakers
Eagle 9

Les Pacificateurs
DeadPoolers
Family Inc

The Inspirations

PA

73.1818%
70.6250%
68.8889%
68.8889%
68.3333%
66.2500%
63.3333%
62.8571%
62.7778%
62.2727%

PA
62.0000%
61.8750%
61.2500%
61.2500%
61.2500%
60.7143%
59.3750%
59.2857%
58.3333%
57.7778%
57.5000%
57.5000%
57.0000%
56.8182%
55.8333%
55.5000%
55.3333%
55.0000%
55.0000%
54.5833%
54.4444%
54.1667%
52.8571%
52.8571%
52.5000%
52.5000%
51.8182%
51.6667%
51.5000%
51.4286%
51.2500%
50.9091%
50.7143%
50.7143%
50.0000%
49.3750%
49.3750%
49.3750%
49.1667%
48.8889%
48.6364%
48.5000%
48.0000%
47.5000%
47.3077%
46.8750%
45.5556%

PP

14.6364
14.1250
13.7778
13.7778
13.6667
13.2500
12.6667
12.5714
12.5556
12.4545

PPM
12.4000
12.3750
12.2500
12.2500
12.2500
12.1429
11.8750
11.8571
11.6667
11.5556
11.5000
11.5000
11.4000
11.3636
11.1667
11.1000
11.0667
11.0000
11.0000
10.9167
10.8889
10.8333
10.5714
10.5714
10.5000
10.5000
10.3636
10.3333
10.3000
10.2857
10.2500
10.1818
10.1429
10.1429
10.0000
9.8750
9.8750
9.8750
9.8333
9.7778
9.7273
9.7000
9.6000
9.5000
9.4615
9.3750
9.1111
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Place
11
12
13
13
13
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57



SL Tier: Gris

02022
00531
00422
09779
01405
00010
00241
00531
00838
01186
01625
00821
01092
00953
00029
02446
00317
00230
04032
07169
09106
00768
01674

Nelrey
Yves
Yannick
Rudy
Albert
Serge
Barry
Yves
Denis
Santiago
Francois
Sergio
Xavier
Stephane
Josee
Rejean
Mathieu
Nicolas
John
Pierre
Daniel
Sylvain
Rene

SL Tier: Noir

00078
01729
01575
00182
01264
01057
01467
00235
01628
00040
00378
01709
01388
00697
05253
01043
01671
00356
00709
06068
00306
07196
00371

Pascal
Francois
Denis
Robert
Felix
Patrice
Bruno
Tony
Daniel
Remi
Serge
Mok
Richard
Eric
Nathan
Christian
Albert
Joao
Steve
Vincent
Jonathan
Julien
Jonathan

Quinto
Paquet
Giroux
Thomas
Blaquiere
Massé
Yates
Paquet
Rillo
Pineda
Gadoury
Medrano
Aliaga
Lupien
Gagnon
Villeneuve
Sibley
Fontaine
Lanktree
Paquette
Mallette
Brunet
Cormier

Roy
Regnier
Hamel
Martel
Dupont
Reid
Ranger
LaBattaglia
Loiselle
Payette
Brisebois
Mek
Mercier
Oster
Kobuke
Dumaine
Camacho
Medeiros
Remillard
Tougas
Afshar
Sanscartier
Magnan

9-Ball

SL MP MW Team
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Team Name
Dreamcatchers
Les Francs-Tireurs
Red Dragon
Interpool

Elite 9

Les Fire Balls
1Job 2 Do

The Inspirations
Top Guns
Magnum Force
Les Clowns

Pool Junkies

1Job 2 Do

Les Phénix

Max Team

Ragnar

Minnesota Fats
Les Balles en Main
Billes-Art

Les Crazy Eight
Le Dooly's

Les Vikings

Les Coudes en l'air
Team Name

Les Balles en Main
Dragon 9Ballers
Les Copains

Les Clowns

Les Billaroides

Le Repaire

Sharp Shooters
Shooter Shots

Les Pacificateurs
Les Crazy Eight
Les Farfadets

Les Coudes en l'air
Rack of Ages
Sons of pool

Team Number 10.v2
The Wanna Bee's
Tiger Souls
Wookiee's

Follow

Les Sorciers 2.0
Minnesota Fats

La Familia

The Shooters

PA
45.5556%
45.0000%
44.5455%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.3750%
44.2857%
44.0909%
43.8889%
43.3333%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.5000%
41.2500%
40.5556%
40.0000%
40.0000%
40.0000%
39.1667%
37.8571%
34.0000%
25.8333%
PA

75.5556%
71.0000%
64.5000%
63.5000%
61.1111%
60.6250%
57.5000%
56.4286%
55.6250%
54.3750%
54.2857%
54.2857%
53.0000%
52.9167%
52.7778%
52.5000%
50.9091%
50.7143%
50.6250%
49.3750%
48.3333%
48.3333%
48.3333%

15.1111
14.2000
12.9000
12.7000
12.2222
12.1250
11.5000
11.2857
11.1250
10.8750
10.8571
10.8571
10.6000
10.5833
10.5556
10.5000
10.1818
10.1429
10.1250
9.8750

9.6667

9.6667

9.6667

Place
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SL Tier: Noir SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place

05130 Bernard Portier 8 8 4 11007 Pool and the Gang 48.1250% 9.6250 24
00122 Mario Ouellet 8 9 4 10502 Les Tigers 47.7778% 9.5556 25
07136 Paul Bussieres 8 12 5 13104 Never Surrender 47.5000% 9.5000 26
00856 Jonathan Minogue 8 12 5 10905 Team Cross Side 47.0833% 9.4167 27
00528 Enrico Rey Gutierrez 8 6 3 10108 Dreamcatchers 46.6667% 9.3333 28
00342 Daniel Chartrand 9 6 2 11112 The Flavour of Money 46.6667% 9.3333 28
05130 Bernard Portier 8 6 2 10710 Billes-Art 44.1667% 8.8333 30
00041 Maxime Perreault 8 8 2 10708 Max Team 43.1250% 8.6250 31
04106 Francois Dubuc 9 10 4 10506 Top Spin 43.0000% 8.6000 32
05130 Bernard Portier 8 8 2 10902 Vingt-Zero 42.5000% 8.5000 33
00356 Joao Medeiros 9 14 5 11009 8&9 Kings 42.1429% 8.4286 34
00508 Francis Montreuil 8 7 2 10106 The Shooters 41.4286% 8.2857 35
01110 David Gauthier 8 5 2 10702 Money Ball 39.0000% 7.8000 36
00191 Stanley Gonsalves 9 1 3 11106 Pool shark 38.6364% 7.7273 37
01245 Mario Olivier 8 6 1 11102 Les Farfadets 37.5000% 7.5000 38
00663 Gilles Larocque 9 M 3 11005 Les Vikings 34.5455% 6.9091 39
00443 Christian Tremblay 8 4 1 10109 La blanche et ses 8 nains 33.7500% 6.7500 40
00800 Emmanuel Taillon 8 7 1 10203 Le Repaire 30.7143% 6.1429 41
SL Tier: Vert SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place
01951 Sebastien  Dube 2 6 6 13107 Les Schtroumpfs 75.8333% 15.1667 1
01470 Richard Gaudette 3 9 7 11104 1 Job2Do 68.3333% 13.6667 2
01810 Nicolas Viotto 2 10 7 10709 Sixteen Balls 67.0000% 13.4000 3
01572 Jean-Mikael Bousquet 3 8 6 10101 Red Dragon 66.2500% 13.2500 4
01991 Mourad El allaoui 2 6 5 10705 Eagle9 65.8333% 13.1667 5
10189 Jonathan Laporte 3 16 12 11004 Kings 65.3125% 13.0625 6
01443 Marie- Laprade 3 M1 7 11102 Les Farfadets 64.5455% 12.9091 7
02044 Eric Malogrosz 2 10 9 10205 Minnesota Fats 64.5000% 12.9000 8
01780 Odette Bellotti 2 8 6 10708 Max Team 64.3750% 12.8750 9
01701 Christian Charest 3 10 8 11105 Dragon 9Ballers 64.0000% 12.8000 10
01585 Sylvie Castell 3 8 6 10107 Family Inc 63.7500% 12.7500 11
01997 Richard Schettini 2 1" 9 10506 Top Spin 63.6364% 12.7273 12
01906 Tina Harvey 1 9 6 10905 Team Cross Side 62.7778% 12.5556 13
02072 Etienne Giroux 3 1 8 10101 Red Dragon 62.2727% 12.4545 14
01763 Nathalie Delage 2 16 11 11010 Les Clowns 62.1875% 12.4375 15
01991 Mourad El allaoui 1 5 4 11009 8&9 Kings 62.0000% 12.4000 16
01871 Melodie Dupre 2 9 7 10502 Les Tigers 61.6667% 12.3333 17
01687 Koffi Acakpovi 3 6 4 10208 Elite 9 61.6667% 12.3333 17
01120 Martin Rey 3 9 6 10502 Les Tigers 61.1111% 12.2222 19
00798 Eric Gauthier 2 9 5 10105 Les Pool Cleaners 60.5556% 121111 20
01275 Marco Godbout 3 10 7 10706 Team Number 10.v2 60.0000% 12.0000 21
01515 Christian Richard 3 10 7 10101 Red Dragon 59.5000% 11.9000 22
01239 Dean Brascoup 3 9 6 11101 Pool Junkies 59.4444% 11.8889 23
01736 Josianne Mathieu 1 4 2 10208 Elite 9 58.7500% 11.7500 24
01972 Noémie Kéroack 1 4 3 11105 Dragon 9Ballers 58.7500% 11.7500 24
01442 Céline Ravenelle 2 1" 8 11006 Les Crazy Eight 58.6364% 11.7273 26
00830 Michael Oala 3 7 6 10103 The Wanna Bee's 58.5714% 11.7143 27
01780 Odette Bellotti 2 6 4 10906 Les Snowbirds 58.3333% 11.6667 28



SL Tier: Vert

01440
01400
01880
01471
01546
01666
01853
02042
01415
01191
02057
01520
01975
01533
02031
01526
00169
01576
00884
01368
01632
01819
01377
01619
01751
02037
02049
01163
01892
01311
01343
00570
01955
01270
33333
01317
02055
02080
07257
01970
01538
01763
01541
01190
01793
00258
00121

Milton
Josée

Carl

Troy
Pascal
Mickael
Monique
Jeremie
Yann
Chantal
Narindra
France
Sylvain
Linda

Rémi

Julien Hugo
Jacqueline
Mario
Michel
Sharlie
Martin
Olivier
Suzanne
Emmanuelle
Benoit
Sonia
Sylvain
Elodie
Jacques
Julie

Jean-
Karla
Josee
Eliane
Thierry
William
Claude
Andre
Suzanne
Julie
Christopher
Nathalie
René
Josee
Anne
Marie-Josee
Anne-Marie

Salinas
Mercier
Bisaillon
Yang
Rovan
De jaham
Vezina
Menard
Courcelles
Tremblay
Randriantandra
Racine
Poirier
Henripin
Pinglot
Legris
Harvey
L'Heureux
Dugal
Pelletier
Leblanc
Plafter
Gaudette
Lacombe
Gaudette
Hogue
Robidoux
Gervais
Gratton
Vachon
Nantel
Barrena
Larocque
Larocque
Dugard
Lecompte
Lussier
Deveaux
Pilon
Girard
Morrison
Delage
Pageau
Cadotte
Miron
Landry
Duval

SL MP MW Team
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Team Name

Les Farfadets

The Shooters

Les Sharks

Team Number 10.v2
Interpool

Les Predateurs
8&9 Kings

Les Cues Tips

Les Farfadets
Vingt-Zero

Sons of pool

Tiger Souls

La blanche et ses 8 nains
Les Bulldogs

Top Guns

Sixteen Balls

Les Sorciers 2.0
Les Copains

Ball Breakers
Shooter Shots
Billes-Art

Sixteen Balls

1 Job 2 Do
Magnum Force
The Shooters
Shooter Shots

The Flavour of Money
Top Spin

Magnum Force
Pool and the Gang
The Inspirations
Minnesota Fats
Pool and the Gang
Les Vikings

Follow

Sons of pool

Les Predateurs
Kings

La Familia

Les Coudes en l'air
Top Guns

Eagle 9

Red Dragon
Vingt-Zero
Wookiee's

Money Ball

La blanche et ses 8 nains

PA
58.1250%
57.7778%
57.7273%
57.5000%
57.5000%
57.5000%
57.2727%
57.2222%
57.0000%
56.8182%
56.8182%
56.4286%
56.2500%
56.2500%
56.2500%
55.7143%
55.6250%
55.5556%
55.5000%
55.4545%
55.4545%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
54.5833%
54.5833%
54.5455%
54.5455%
54.5000%
54.5000%
54.4444%
54.3750%
54.3750%
54.1667%
53.6364%
53.1818%
53.0769%
53.0000%
53.0000%
52.8571%
52.7273%
52.6923%
52.6923%
52.5000%

11.6250
11.5556
11.5455
11.5000
11.5000
11.5000
11.4545
11.4444
11.4000
11.3636
11.3636
11.2857
11.2500
11.2500
11.2500
11.1429
11.1250
11.1111
11.1000
11.0909
11.0909
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
10.9167
10.9167
10.9091
10.9091
10.9000
10.9000
10.8889
10.8750
10.8750
10.8333
10.7273
10.6364
10.6154
10.6000
10.6000
10.5714
10.5455
10.5385
10.5385
10.5000




SL Tier: Vert

01156
01636
01231
00759
01084
01597
01285
00376
01061
01644
01532
00975
01993
01530
01998
00749
00167
00554
01588
01879
02068
01662
00575
00748
01900
01545
01960
02054
01535
01811
01552
01512
00374
02041
02000
01312
01767
00554
01936
01955
01511
00972
00154
01614
01066
01634
01809

Jean-Michel
Nirdesh
Diane
Marie-Pierre
Yvette

Jeff

Sophie
Christine
Lyne
Christopher
Sarah-Jeene
Jean-Claude
Sylvain
Vanessa
Martin
Sylvain
Valerie

Lise

Curtis
Benjamin
Karl

Kwok Chak
Brigitte
Bernard
Maryam
Elaine
Christian
Rohnhanoro
Anne

Jean-
Serge
Fannie
Suzanne
Karyne
Robert

Julie

Gabiriel

Lise

Karine
Josee
Christopher
Jean
Nicolas
Marie-Josée
Marie-
Benoit
Cathie

SL Tier: Vert

01802
01843
02092
01598
01442
01349
01579
01582

Nicolas
Sylvie
Alex
Caroline
Céline
Sebastien
Tina
Caroline

Paquin
Shrestha
Lalonde
Simard
Larocque
B.St Pierre
Sanscartier
Auclair
Abran

Rust
Raymond
Harpin
Lessard
Collum
Scott
Tremblay
Moscato
Harnois
Brascoup
Yaxley
Surprenant
Wan
Rousseau
Panneton
Monjezi Zadeh
Bonhomme
Ribé
Mcgregor
Robichaud
Quintal
Van Winden
Gagnon
Kirouac
Morin

Moir

Van Winden
Cowan
Harnois
Simard
Larocque
Gough Methot
Desmarais
Hottote
Tardif
Gagne
Beaudry
Gibeault

St Vincent
Pergallino
Turcotte
Larin
Ravenelle
Begin
Marleau
Girouard
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Team Name
Minnesota Fats
Dreamcatchers
DeadPoolers

Les Vikings

Les Vikings
DeadPoolers

La Familia

Le Fun Club

Le Fun Club

The Flavour of Money
Les Sharks

Les Sorciers 2.0
Les Pacificateurs
Dreamcatchers

La blanche et ses 8 nains
Les Pool Cleaners
Les Billaroides
Les Pick Pockets
Rack of Ages
Never Surrender
Le Dooly's

Team Number 10.v2
Billes-Art

Les Crazy Eight
Team Cross Side
The Shooters

Les Schtroumpfs
Pool Junkies

Les Pacificateurs
Les Sharks
Follow

Interpool

Team Cross Side
Les Cues Tips
Team Number 10.v2
Follow

Le Repaire

Rack of Ages

Pool shark

Les Billaroides
Sixteen Balls

The Inspirations
Les Sorciers 2.0
Les Phénix

Le Repaire

Les Pacificateurs
Interpool

Team Name

The Wanna Bee's
Les Francs-Tireurs
Les Schtroumpfs
Ball Breakers
Money Ball

Les Pick Pockets
2Cool4Pool
Vingt-Zero

PA
52.5000%
52.5000%
52.5000%
52.5000%
52.5000%
52.2222%
52.2222%
52.0000%
52.0000%
52.0000%
51.8750%
51.6667%
51.6667%
51.5385%
51.2500%
51.0000%
50.9091%
50.9091%
50.8333%
50.7143%
50.5556%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.5000%
49.4444%
49.4444%
49.3750%
49.2857%
49.2857%
49.2857%
49.0000%
48.8889%
48.8889%
48.7500%
48.6364%
48.5000%
48.3333%
47.2727%
47.2222%
47.0000%
46.8182%
46.8182%
46.6667%

PA
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.1111%
45.9091%
45.8333%
45.8333%
45.8333%

10.5000
10.5000
10.5000
10.5000
10.5000
10.4444
10.4444
10.4000
10.4000
10.4000
10.3750
10.3333
10.3333
10.3077
10.2500
10.2000
10.1818
10.1818
10.1667
10.1429
10.1111
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.9000
9.8889
9.8889
9.8750
9.8571

9.8571

9.8571

9.8000
9.7778
9.7778
9.7500
9.7273
9.7000
9.6667
9.4545
9.4444
9.4000
9.3636
9.3636
9.3333

PPM
9.3333
9.3333
9.3333
9.2222
9.1818
9.1667
9.1667

9.1667




